
Semester One

Semester Two

Academic Calendar, Main Semesters, 2018

 

Week Commencing Details

Monday, 26 February 2018 Start Date

Friday, 2 March 2018 Last Enrolment via eStudent

Friday, 23 March 2018 Teaching Census (last date for withdrawal without penalty)

Friday, 11 May 2018 Last Withdrawal via eStudent

Friday, 22 June 2018 End Date

Monday, 30 July 2018 Start Date

Friday, 3 August 2018 Last Enrolment via eStudent

Friday, 24 August 2018 Teaching Census (last date for withdrawal without penalty)

Friday, 12 October 2018 Last Withdrawal via eStudent

Friday, 23 November 2018 End Date

* Withdrawal from your unit(s) after the Census Date will be recorded on your academic record as "Withdrawn" (WD) and you will still be liable for the

relevant student contributions or tuition fees. If you have withdrawn due to extenuating circumstances beyond your control please refer to the Refund

and Remission of Fees web page for further information.

ht tp : / / s tudents .cur t in .edu .au /adminis t ra t ion /da tes / index .cfm?__proxyUrl=ht tps : / / s tudents .cur t in .edu .au /wp- in te rna l / s tudents /adminis t ra t ion /da tes /academic .c fm

http://fees.curtin.edu.au/guidelines.cfm
http://fees.curtin.edu.au/guidelines.cfm

